
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E R/W CR-131 FOR POB, CONT E 34.
US-441, SE 700.20 FT, SW 873 FT,

BAR D RANCH PARTNERSHIP
4458 S US HWY 441
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LAND:2:1: BACK PORTION NOT COMM DEVELOPED

26160 ADDN COMM 180 08/22/2007

14939 COMMERCIAL 775 01/15/1999

HX Base Yr

3938 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 3,834 72.8004 27.66 106,048 1987 1987 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3776

AOF 576 110 634 10,522

BAS 3,200 100 3,200 53,107

3,776 3,834 63,629

BAS= W80 S40 AOF= S24 E24 N24 W24$ E80 N40$.

BAS

80

40

80

40

AOF24

24

24

24

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 3,073.00 UT 0.88 0.88 100 0 0 3 100 2,689

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 78,625.00 UT 0.15 0.15 100 1999 1999 3 100 11,794

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

14,983

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CG 0.00 0.00 7.19 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 14,000.00 9,800.00 70,462

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CG 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 14,000.00 9,800.00 98,000
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HX Base Yr

3938 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 1 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 15 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 9,350 63.5580 24.15 225,802 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8000

BAS 8,000 100 8,000 125,580

CAN 1,250 30 375 5,886

CAN 1,250 30 375 5,886

FCP 2,000 30 600 9,419

12,500 9,350 146,771

BAS= S80 CAN= S10 E125 N10 W125$ E100 FCP= E25 N80 W25 S80$
N80 CAN= E25 N10 W125 S10 E100$ W100$.
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